
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 140.0 235.0 10

2 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 140.0 220.0 8

3 Nate Martens Eisenhower high school 134.0 175.0 6

4 Josh Wells Eisenhower high school 138.0 175.0 4

5 Rogan Wetta Wellington High School 137.0 170.0 2

6 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 137.4 170.0 1

7 Gunnar Parsons Central Burden 140.0 165.0 0

8 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 136.0 160.0 0

9 Carson Courter Maize South High School 136.0 150.0 0

10 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 137.0 150.0 0

11 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 133.0 140.0 0

12 Andrew Schefter Maize High 135.0 140.0 0

13 Channing Hajjar Eisenhower high school 140.0 125.0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 140.0 305.0 10

2 Josh Wells Eisenhower high school 138.0 300.0 8

3 Rogan Wetta Wellington High School 137.0 270.0 6

4 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 140.0 265.0 4

5 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 137.4 245.0 2

6 Gunnar Parsons Central Burden 140.0 245.0 1

7 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 137.0 230.0 0

8 Nate Martens Eisenhower high school 134.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Andrew Schefter Maize High 135.0 220.0 0

10 Channing Hajjar Eisenhower high school 140.0 215.0 0

11 Carson Courter Maize South High School 136.0 210.0 0

12 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 136.0 195.0 0

13 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 133.0 185.0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 140.0 200.0 10

2 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 140.0 195.0 8

3 Josh Wells Eisenhower high school 138.0 185.0 6

4 Rogan Wetta Wellington High School 137.0 175.0 4

5 Andrew Schefter Maize High 135.0 165.0 2

6 Carson Courter Maize South High School 136.0 155.0 1

7 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 137.4 155.0 0

8 Gunnar Parsons Central Burden 140.0 155.0 0

9 Nate Martens Eisenhower high school 134.0 145.0 0

10 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 137.0 145.0 0

11 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 133.0 135.0 0

12 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 136.0 115.0 0

13 Channing Hajjar Eisenhower high school 140.0 95.0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 140.0 740.0 10

2 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 140.0 680.0 8

3 Josh Wells Eisenhower high school 138.0 660.0 6

4 Rogan Wetta Wellington High School 137.0 615.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 137.4 570.0 2

6 Gunnar Parsons Central Burden 140.0 565.0 1

7 Nate Martens Eisenhower high school 134.0 545.0 0

8 Andrew Schefter Maize High 135.0 525.0 0

9 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 137.0 525.0 0

10 Carson Courter Maize South High School 136.0 515.0 0

11 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 136.0 470.0 0

12 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 133.0 460.0 0

13 Channing Hajjar Eisenhower high school 140.0 435.0 0

Men's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 140.0 5.286

12 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 140.0 4.857

15 Josh Wells Eisenhower high school 138.0 4.783

24 Rogan Wetta Wellington High School 137.0 4.489

39 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 137.4 4.148

41 Nate Martens Eisenhower high school 134.0 4.067

43 Gunnar Parsons Central Burden 140.0 4.036

48 Andrew Schefter Maize High 135.0 3.889

49 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 137.0 3.832

51 Carson Courter Maize South High School 136.0 3.787

59 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 133.0 3.459

60 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 136.0 3.456

67 Channing Hajjar Eisenhower high school 140.0 3.107


